
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 

800 

99 

44 

52 

420 

56 

348 

804 

74 

45 

67 

386 

86 

63 

137 

97 

73 

59 

65 

134 

57 

46 

9 

385 

445 

47 

198 

36 

94 

446 

400 

43 

210 

Name 

Michael Vestergaard 

Lars Henrik Persson 

Morten H¿gsvig 

Sami Durrani 

Dick Peters 

Kjell Andersson 

Victor Weywadt 

Patrik Hammar 

Bengt Bšrjesson 

Rune Rasmussen 

George Fratilescu 

Knud Skogaard Jensen 

William Levinsson 

Klaus Mikkelsen 

Lars Christensen 

Rasmus Ericsson 

Robert Drinic 

Morten Munch 

Niels Rasmussen 

karsten matthisen 

Mauri Tervahauta 

Karl Eriksson 

Henrik Bruun 

John Rasmussen 

Niclas Johansson 

Jan-Whilly Jansson 

Karsten Frostholm 

Michael Poulsen 

Nanna Husted 

Jonny Grunlund 

Mats Hermansson 

Michael Br¾ndgaard 

Bjarne Krohn 

Class 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

no class 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

no class 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

no class 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

no class 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

no class 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Best Tm 

1:28.658 

1:31.041 

1:31.628 

1:32.512 

1:32.992 

1:33.648 

1:33.813 

1:33.847 

1:34.523 

1:34.682 

1:35.198 

1:35.372 

1:35.991 

1:36.106 

1:36.133 

1:36.312 

1:36.516 

1:36.615 

1:36.840 

1:36.943 

1:37.052 

1:37.300 

1:37.397 

1:37.778 

1:38.081 

1:38.281 

1:40.645 

1:41.587 

1:44.742 

1:46.336 

1:50.489 

Diff 

2.383 

2.970 

3.854 

4.334 

4.990 

5.155 

5.189 

5.865 

6.024 

6.540 

6.714 

7.333 

7.448 

7.475 

7.654 

7.858 

7.957 

8.182 

8.285 

8.394 

8.642 

8.739 

9.120 

9.423 

9.623 

11.987 

12.929 

16.084 

17.678 

21.831 

Best Speed 

126.121 

122.819 

122.033 

120.866 

120.243 

119.400 

119.190 

119.147 

118.295 

118.096 

117.456 

117.242 

116.486 

116.347 

116.314 

116.098 

115.852 

115.734 

115.465 

115.342 

115.212 

114.919 

114.804 

114.357 

114.004 

113.772 

111.099 

110.069 

106.754 

105.153 

101.201 

- 

- 

In Lap 

12 

10 

7 

6 

11 

8 

7 

10 

8 

9 

7 

4 

5 

7 

5 

6 

10 

8 

7 

8 

5 

5 

4 

6 

8 

6 

4 

5 

7 

8 

4 

0 

0 

Nat/State 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

dd 

Sverige 

Denmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

dk 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sponsor 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 5/16/2014 13:59:17 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Mantorp Park 

Friday 

Blue 1340-1400 

Qualifying started at 13:39:05 

Mantorp Park 3.106 km 

5/16/2014 13:40 


